
Pos Nr. Verein / Teilnehmer

       -------------------------------------------------------im 1/4 Finale ausgeschieden-------------------------------------------------------

       -------------------------------------------------------im 1/8 Finale ausgeschieden-------------------------------------------------------

       -------------------------------------in der Quali ausgeschieden--------------NATIONENCUP---------------------------
BRUEGGLER Rupert-ANGERER Tobias
PORSHNEV Pavel-LAZAREV Ivan
RUS

10 9 AUT

11 8

3 RUS

9 3 POL
GUZELOGLU Isa-OZCAN Muhammet Sait

JEDRZEJKO Adam-SZULER Aleksandra

8 2 TUR

5 4 AUT
SCHOPF Christian-SCHOPF Andreas

4 RUS

10

11

6

AUT2 REGENSBURGER Christoph-HOLZKNECHT Dominik

KOVSHIK Stanislav-TARASOV Ilya

EGOROV Aleksandr-POPOV Petr

PIGNETER Patrick-CLARA Florian

 DOPPEL / DOUBLES
RENNRODELN auf NATURBAHN KÜHTAI 2015

RESULTS - ERGEBNIS
ITA1 12

6 5 ITA

7 7 SLO
FOLIE Armin-GRUBER Elias

DRAGICEVIC Tadej-DRAGICEVIC Petra
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